Application Areas
Switching power supplies
AC drives
Uninterruptible power supplies
Static converters in DC motors
Product Model
YCC25AP 25 ±55 25 1: 1000
YCC50AP 50 ±75 50 1: 1000
YCC100AP 100 ±150 50 1: 2000
YCC125AP 125 ±200 125 1: 1000
YCC130AP 130 ±200 130 1: 1000
YCC150AP 150 ±200 75 1: 2000
Pin Definition
1 M
2 —
3 +